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Approval for sanction of 2 phase House Building Advance has been accorded by the 

competent authority as mentioned below in table. 

NO 

1 

2 

3 

Dist/Estt 

SP KEONJHAR 

SP KEONJHAR 

SP KEONJHAR 

SP GANJAM 

OSAP 6TH BN, 
CUTTACK 

6 OSAP 6TH BN, 
CUTTACK 

NAME & RANK 

HAV/581 
LOKANATH SETHY 

Memo No. 

HAV/921 
DUSMANTA 
KUMAR 
MAHANTA 

c/647 
SATYANARAYAN 

SETHY 

C/465 
JAGANNATH 

ACHARYA 

S/167 SANGRAM 
PRAHARAJ 

HAV/ PRAKASH 
KUMARJENA 

Memo No, b2040 /Bt 
DP-Bud-

HBA 

Application 
Form 

CONSTRUCTION 

OF HOUSE 

JBt 

CONSTRUCTION 
OF HOUSE 

CONSTRUCTION 

www.orissapolice.nic.in 
Email -sphqrs.odpol@nic.in 

OF HOUSE 

PURCHASE OF 

LAND 

PURCHASE OF 

LAND 

ODISHA POLICE 

PURCHASE OF 

LAND 

STATE HEADQUARTERS 
CUTTACK. 

Amount 

Sanctioned 

1500000 

1600000 

1500000 

1785000 

1300000 

1820000 

Amount 
released in 

1st 

installment 

900000 

960000 

900000 

1071000 

780000 

1091890 

The released order for 2nd phase sanction are being issued separately. Ssp/ Commdt./Head of Offices 
will ensure inspection of House under Construction, send status report annexing snap shot of the site under 

Construction at various stages i.e plinth level, Construction of wall, lintel, flooring and Construction of roof etc. 

IGP (Provisioning 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

Utilization of the Advance for a purpose other than that for which it is sanctioned shall 
render the Govt. servant liable to Disciplinary action under the Qdisha Civil Services 

(Classification, Control and Appeal) Rules, 1962. 

Date : 22l)-3 

IGP (Provisioning), 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

Amount to be 
released in 

2nd 

Installment 

Copy to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website. 
Date : 2.2)|3 

600000 

Copy forwarded to The SP KEONJHAR, GANJAM, Commdt. OSAP 6h BN., CUTTACK for information 
and necessary action. 

IGP (Provisioning), 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

640000 

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-753001 

600000 

714000 

520000 

728110 

Tel./Fax No.0671-2304001/2304354 

S342022 
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