

Approval for sanction of  $2^{nd}$  phase House Building Advance has been accorded by the competent authority as mentioned below in table.

SL NO	Dist/Estt	NAME & RANK	HBA Application Form	Amount Sanctioned	Amount released in 1st installment	Amount to be released in 2nd Installment
1	SP KEONJHAR	HAV/581 LOKANATH SETHY	CONSTRUCTION OF HOUSE	1500000	900000	600000
2	SP KEONJHAR	HAV/921 DUSMANTA KUMAR MAHANTA	CONSTRUCTION OF HOUSE	1600000	960000	640000
3	SP KEONJHAR	C/647 SATYANARAYAN SETHY	CONSTRUCTION OF HOUSE	1500000	900000	600000
4	SP GANJAM	C/465 JAGANNATH ACHARYA	PURCHASE OF LAND	1785000	1071000	714000
5	OSAP 6TH BN , CUTTACK	S/167 SANGRAM PRAHARAJ	PURCHASE OF LAND	1300000	780000	520000
6	OSAP 6TH BN , CUTTACK	HAV/ PRAKASH KUMAR JENA	PURCHASE OF LAND	1820000	1091890	728110

The released order for 2<sup>nd</sup> phase sanction are being issued separately. Ssp/ Commdt./Head of Offices will ensure inspection of House under Construction, send status report annexing snap shot of the site under Construction at various stages i.e plinth level, Construction of wall, lintel, flooring and Construction of roof etc.

Utilization of the Advance for a purpose other than that for which it is sanctioned shall render the Govt. servant liable to Disciplinary action under the Odisha Civil Services (Classification, Control and Appeal) Rules, 1962.  $\land$ 

IGP (Provisioning)

Odisha, Cuttack.

Date: 22-11-23

Memo No. 62040 /Bt

DP-04-04-0034-2023

Copy forwarded to The SP KEONJHAR, GANJAM, Commdt. OSAP 6th BN., CUTTACK for information

and necessary action.

IGP (Provisioning),

Odisha, Cuttack.

Date: 2.2.11

Copy to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website.

IGP (Provisioning), Odisha, Cuttack.